

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE NO: CC No.1150 of 2026  
PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>Sl. No</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
02.	10.04.2026	<p><b><u>NBK,J</u></b></p> <p>Learned counsel for the respondents submits that the respondents have complied the order passed by this court.</p> <p>At request of learned Senior Counsel for the petitioner to verify the same, list on 04.05.2026 under the caption "For Orders".</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ NBK,J</p> <p>MYK</p>	